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Rotary Feedthroughs CF

•  Bellow sealed
•  All-metal version

UNIT 16 CF 40 CF 40 CF

Shaft connection mm 4 8 12

Transferable torque:
dynamic

dynamic, at 300 °C
static
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Rotational speed
At max. torque

rpm
rpm

200
-

1000
500

500
300

Shaft load:
radial force 
axial force

n
n

10
5

60
20
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30

Tightness mbar.l.s-1 5.10-11

Pressure 1.10-10 mbar to 2 bar

Operating temperature °C 300

Bakeout temperature °C 300

Materials exposed to process media -
ss 304l 
ss 304
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16 CF	

40 CF – 8 mm 40 CF – 12 mm
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